Homemade Menu

Cakes, Slices,
Muffins,

Price List

home to great
service
excellent coffee

Schibello Roselea Café

@ Veolia Arena and
Grace-Mlllsom Mb: 0400 427 459
Function centm Phone Orders Welcomed

caffé
\

The &wresso Yaste o/ E/é

Mb: 0400 427 459
roseleacafe2013@gmail.com

Prices correct at time of printing and can
change at anytime. Sept 2016



mailto:roseleacafe2013@gmail.com

Plain Burger $7.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheese

The Lot $10.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheese, Mushrooms,
Capsicum, pineapple, carrot, cucumber,
beetroot, bacon and egg

Chicken Schnitzel Burger $9.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Homemade
Eggless Mayonnaise

Steak Sandwich $10.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Cheese

BLT Roll $6.00

Bacon Lettuce & Tomato

Chicken Cheese & Bacon roll $6.00
Bacon and Egg Roll $5.50
Cheese Burger $6.00
Add extra patty to anything +$3.00

Gourmet Pies from $5.00

Roast Dinner $18.50

Roast only on Sunday with the Harness Races

Hot & Cold Beverages

Coffee Sm $4.00 Med $4.50 Lg $5.00
Tea Sm $3.50 Med $4.00

Milk shakes Lg $5.00

Homemade Cakes

Variety Changes
ask what is

available at time.

Grilled or Battered Fish
Chiko and Spring Rolls
Corn Jacks

Fish Cakes

Scallops

Prawn cutlets
Calamari Rings
Fish-cocktails

Chips

Small
Medium

Large

family

Catering Available

Ask for a quote,

Nothing is to

Big or to small

$6.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00

$3.00
$4.00
$6.00
$12.00




