Homemade Cakes, Slices, Muffins,

home to great service excellent coffee





Roselea Café

@ Veolia Arena and Grace-Millsom Function Centre

Mb: 0400 427 459 roseleacafe2013@gmail.com

Prices correct at time of printing and can change at anytime. Sept 2016

Menu

Price List



Mb: 0400 427 459
Phone Orders Welcomed

Plain Burger \$7.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheese

<u>The Lot</u> \$10.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheese, Mushrooms, Capsicum, pineapple, carrot, cucumber, beetroot, bacon and egg

Chicken Schnitzel Burger \$9.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Homemade Eggless Mayonnaise

Steak Sandwich \$10.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Cheese

BLT Roll \$6.00

Bacon Lettuce & Tomato

Chicken Cheese & Bacon roll \$6.00

Bacon and Egg Roll \$5.50

Cheese Burger \$6.00

Add extra patty to anything +\$3.00

Gourmet Pies from \$5.00

Roast Dinner \$18.50

Roast only on Sunday with the Harness Races

Hot & Cold Beverages

Coffee Sm \$4.00 Med \$4.50 Lg \$5.00

Tea Sm \$3.50 Med \$4.00

Milk shakes Lg \$5.00

Homemade Cakes

Variety Changes

ask what is

available at time.

Grilled or Battered Fish	\$6.00
Chiko and Spring Rolls	\$3.00
Corn Jacks	\$2.50
Fish Cakes	\$2.00
Scallops	\$1.00
Prawn cutlets	\$3.00
Calamari Rings	\$1.00
Fish-cocktails	\$1.00

Chips

Small	\$3.00
Medium	\$4.00
Large	\$6.00
family	\$12.00

Catering Available

Ask for a quote, Nothing is to

Big or to Small